Championnats Nationaux Individuels - Finale par ag

Finale A Sol

ler BOULATE
2e PUVIS

3e CISSE

4e MUSELET
5e LANDAIS

6e SERVAGENT

Finale A Ar¢ons

ler

2e
3e
4e
5e
6e

LABEILLE
CHAMBRIARD
CISSE
MUSKARS
LANDAIS
SCHMITT

Finale A Anneaux

ler

2e
3e
4e
5e
6e

Cysoing - Villeneuve d'Ascq
22/05/

LABEILLE
BOULATE
SOUBEYRAT
CISSE
MANETTA
MOYON

Joakim
Benoit
Alioune
Jérémy
Rémi
Célian

Cyril
Valentin
Alioune
Andriss

Rémi

Jean Philippe

Cyril
Joakim
Thibault
Alioune
Lucas
Florian

1996
1981
1994
1996
1993
1995

1989
1991
1994
1995
1993
1982

1989
1996
1991
1994
1996
1989

Cysoing - Villeneuve d'Ascq - 22/05/2016

CGS Locquidy (NANTES)

CGS Locquidy (NANTES)
Jeanne d'Arc (DAX)

Vigilante (DEUIL LA BARRE)
Vigilante (DEUIL LA BARRE)
Jeanne d'Arc (ST MARCELLIN)

Jeune Garde (VILLEFRANCHE S/SAONE)
Patriote (CELLES/DUROLLE)

Jeanne d'Arc (DAX)

Etoile (VOIRON)

Vigilante (DEUIL LA BARRE)

Cercle St Laurent (WASSELONNE)

Jeune Garde (VILLEFRANCHE S/SAONE)
CGS Locquidy (NANTES)

Avenir Sportif (ROIFFIEUX)

Jeanne d'Arc (DAX)

Alerte Gentianes (CHAMBERY)
Stéphanoise (MONTOIR DE BRETAGNE)

res

N~

13,65
13,45
13,15
13,10
13,05
13,00

12,20
11,90
11,60
11,30
10,15
9,45

13,95
12,70
12,65
12,20
12,00
10,40

22/05/2016



Championnats Nationaux Individuels - Finale par ag

Finale A Saut

ler PUVIS

2e MUSKARS

3e DOURIS

4e GRANDCOLAS
Se ARBON

Finale A Paralléles

ler
2e
3e
4e
5e
6e

SCHMITT
LABEILLE
BOULATE
GONON
SOUBEYRAT
RAJCA

Finale A Fixe

ler
2e
3e
4e
5e
6e

Cysoing - Villeneuve d'Ascq
22/05/

SOUBEYRAT
SCHMITT
RAJCA
BOULATE
DOURIS
CHEVALERIAS

Benoit
Andriss
Etienne
Charles
Xavier

Jean Philippe
Cyril

Joakim
Gabriel
Thibault
Vincent

Thibault
Jean Philippe
Vincent
Joakim
Etienne
Fabien

1981
1995
1988
1996
1989

1982
1989
1996
1900
1991
1993

1991
1982
1993
1996
1988
1982

Cysoing - Villeneuve d'Ascq - 22/05/2016

CGS Locquidy (NANTES)

Etoile (VOIRON)

Patriote (CELLES/DUROLLE)

Avenir Sportif (ROIFFIEUX)
L'Amandinoise (ST AMAND LES EAUX)

Cercle St Laurent (WASSELONNE)
Jeune Garde (VILLEFRANCHE S/SAONE)
CGS Locquidy (NANTES)

Avant-Garde (ST ETIENNE)

Avenir Sportif (ROIFFIEUX)

CGS Locquidy (NANTES)

Avenir Sportif (ROIFFIEUX)

Cercle St Laurent (WASSELONNE)
CGS Locquidy (NANTES)

CGS Locquidy (NANTES)

Patriote (CELLES/DUROLLE)
Patriote (CELLES/DUROLLE)

res

25,75
24,90
24,55
23,85
11,85

13,85
13,35
12,75
12,65
12,40
12,10

12,75
12,45
12,20
11,35
10,65
6,05

22/05/2016



Championnats Nationaux Individuels - Finale par ag

Finale B Sol

ler LAYME
2e BOISSIN
3e PRIOU
4e ex PERLAUT
4e ex GEAI

6e HURTREL
7e LOUIS

Finale B Argons

ler
2e
3e
4e
S5e
6e

Finale B Anneaux

ler
2e
3e
4e
5e
6e

Cysoing - Villeneuve d'Ascq
22/05/

HURTREL
BETTIOL
TERRONES
FISCHER
MOMPER
DOUSSIN

PERLAUT
MOMPER
BIANCALE
BACHELET
BONNET
MOZINA

Cysoing - Villeneuve d'Ascq - 22/05/2016

Tanguy
Thibault
Antoine
Alexandre
Jérémy
Cyril
Arnaud

Cyril
Mattéo
Joris
Gautier
Lilian
Simon

Alexandre
Lilian
Andy
Vincent
Florian
Ivan

1994
1994
1986
1994
1900
1994
1994

1994
2000
1997
1999
2000
1997

1994
2000
1997
1997
1996
1998

Vigilante (DEUIL LA BARRE)

Soc. Gym St Léon (STE CROIX EN PLAINE)
ASC Bonne Garde (NANTES)

Avant-Garde turripinoise (LA TOUR DU PIN)
Avant-Garde (ST ETIENNE)

L'Amandinoise (ST AMAND LES EAUX)
Cercle St Laurent (WASSELONNE)

L'Amandinoise (ST AMAND LES EAUX)
Jeune Garde (VILLEFRANCHE S/SAONE)
Fraternelle (BOURGOIN-JALLIEU)
L'Etendard (LA TALAUDIERE)

Alerte Gentianes (CHAMBERY)

ASC Bonne Garde (NANTES)

Avant-Garde turripinoise (LA TOUR DU PIN)
Alerte Gentianes (CHAMBERY)

Espérance et Vaillantes (BRIGNAIS)

Les Croisés St André (BAYONNE)

L'Etendard (LA TALAUDIERE)

Jeune Garde (VILLEFRANCHE S/SAONE)

res

s

15,25
15,15
15,10
14,95
14,95
14,90
14,40

14,10
13,65
13,60
13,40
12,40
11,00

14,25
14,20
13,30
12,60
12,55
11,30

22/05/2016



Championnats Nationaux Individuels - Finale par ag

Finale B Saut

ler BIANCALE
2e FREUCHET
3e LIZELMANN
4e TERRONES
Se PRIOU

6e BAKHTI

Finale B Paralléles

ler
2e
3e ex
3e ex
3e ex
6e

TERRONES (Saut 2)
BONNET

HURTREL
BACHELET
MOZINA
LIZELMANN

Finale B Fixe

ler
2e
3e
4e
5e
6e

Cysoing - Villeneuve d'Ascq
22/05/

RENAUD
BACHELET
TERRONES
LIZELMANN
FISCHER
PERLAUT

Cysoing - Villeneuve d'Ascq - 22/05/2016

Andy
Jonathan
Hugo
Joris
Antoine
Medhi

Joris
Florian
Cyril
Vincent
Ivan
Hugo

Quentin
Vincent
Joris
Hugo
Gautier
Alexandre

1997
1985
1997
1997
1986
1997

1997
1996
1994
1997
1998
1997

1997
1997
1997
1997
1999
1994

Espérance et Vaillantes (BRIGNAIS)

La Cambronnaise (ST SEBASTIEN / LOIRE)
Cercle St Laurent (WASSELONNE)
Fraternelle (BOURGOIN-JALLIEU)

ASC Bonne Garde (NANTES)

La Cambronnaise (ST SEBASTIEN / LOIRE)

Fraternelle (BOURGOIN-JALLIEU)
L'Etendard (LA TALAUDIERE)
L'Amandinoise (ST AMAND LES EAUX)
Les Croisés St André (BAYONNE)

Jeune Garde (VILLEFRANCHE S/SAONE)
Cercle St Laurent (WASSELONNE)

ASC Bonne Garde (NANTES)

Les Croisés St André (BAYONNE)

Fraternelle (BOURGOIN-JALLIEU)

Cercle St Laurent (WASSELONNE)
L'Etendard (LA TALAUDIERE)

Avant-Garde turripinoise (LA TOUR DU PIN)

res

26,50
25,10
24,95
24,10
23,70
23,55

14,65
14,60
14,50
14,50
14,50
14,10

14,20
13,55
12,80
12,70
12,55
12,35

22/05/2016



